SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(MAY, 2025)

Appeared : 11

SINo College

1

10

11

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwabhati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

Silchar Medical College,
Silchar

SSUHS/243/2023/Pt/Ex/8085

(B.Sc. in Medical Laboratory Technology)

Roll No Name

33457

33460

33464

33467

33469

33471

33475

33478

36010

33497

33506

ANKUR DEKA

DIPAMONI CHETRY

MANDEEP NATH

MOLOYA TIMUNGPI

NARENDRA BHUYAN

PANKAJ KURI

SUMAN THAPA

DIKSHITA TALUKDAR

MANASH PRATIM

KONWAR

HELINA BRAHMA

SHRISTI BORAH

Result

Passed : 10

Remark

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Fail

Fail in BMLT 302

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of1



