

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. in MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY, 3RD SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

(B.Sc. in Medical Laboratory Technology)

Appeared: 11 Passed: 10

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33457	ANKUR DEKA	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
2	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33460	DIPAMONI CHETRY	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33464	MANDEEP NATH	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
4	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33467	MOLOYA TIMUNGPI	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
5	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33469	NARENDRA BHUYAN	Fail	Fail in BMLT 302
6	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33471	PANKAJ KURI	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
7	Gauhati Medical College, Guwahati	33475	SUMAN THAPA	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
8	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	33478	DIKSHITA TALUKDAR	Passed appeared subject(s)	
9	Assam Medical College, Dibrugarh	36010	MANASH PRATIM KONWAR	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
10	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33497	HELINA BRAHMA	Passed appeared subject(s)	
11	Silchar Medical College, Silchar	33506	SHRISTI BORAH	Passed appeared subject(s)	•

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/243/2023/Pt/Ex/8085 Page 1 of 1